

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.1 of 2005

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report for directions)

Date: 25/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.R.R.Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv

For Respondent(s) Ms.Shashi Kiran, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.(NP)

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.
Mr.Manish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Four weeks' time is granted to comply with the Office Report. In default,
put up for final orders.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(P.S.Tyagi)
Court Master