

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ORIGINAL SUIT No.1/2005

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,interim injunction and office report ))

Date: 27/08/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Chhaya Kumari,Adv.  
Mr. Anil K. Jha,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.K. Verma,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv  
Mr. Anant Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv  
Mr. R.R. Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. P. Mishra,Adv.

Dr.(Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

For framing issues adjourned to 28.9.2012.

|  
|s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|