

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Original Suite (s). 1/2005

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(With office report for direction)

Respondent(s)

Date : 23/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anil K. Jha ,Adv.

Mr. R.R. Dubey,Adv.
Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. K. Verma ,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv.
Mr.Chandan Kumar,Adv.
Mr. T. Das,Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv.

Ms. Mansa Singh,Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Shekhar,Adv.
Mr. Faisal Khan,Adv.
Mr. Deepak Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Signature Not VerifiedList the matter in the Registrar Court No. 1 at 2.30 p.m. on
Digitally signed by
12.8.2014.
Madhu Grover
Date: 2014.07.26
10:49:45 IST
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

Mg